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2016 DAYTON CITY CHALLENGE OPEN DIVISION - BOWL 10

TEAM NAME CAPTAIN

PIN PALS KEN HURST
ABC MACHINE JEFF FULTON
CRUISER DAVID WHITE
DOMINO'S BRIAN SORRELL

UNBOWLIEVABLE
AIR STRIKERS
JUST DEW IT!
HAIRLESS HARE
ACE MITCHELL
GREGORY TILE
BEAVER VU BOWL
SPLIT LICKERS
PLA MOR LANES
TRIPPING FOURS
FBLGG
PUNCH-N-PIE
FLAME ENTERPRIZE
GRID IRON GANG
PIN HUNTERS
KING KOLD
PATIO BOYS
C'MON MAN

BTA

MILLER LITE

6TH MAN

AJ AUTO

T&B

FRANK COLUMBE
BOB EIMER

JEFF LORENZ
RON COX

DEAN CONARD
PAUL GREGORY
RYAN GIBBS
PAUL BERGERAN
CURT RASNIC
DANIEL ASHENBAUM
WILLIAM WALKER
PATRICK COLUMBE
DERRICK STILES
WILLIE OLIVER
WILLIE OLIVER
JOHN BLAIR

JIM UPTON

JOSH ELLEMAN
ANGELA TAYLOR
MATT COTEREL
SCOTT SPRINGER
STAN YORK
PAUL BERGERAN

HOME TEAM INSPECTIO STEVE HOWARD

NO QUARTER
MAD HATERS
DIXIE LOUNGE
3 PEAT
AEROSEAL
ARROW QUEEN

TIM RUEDRICH
MIKE MASSIE

JASON SHIVERDECKER

JERRY HICKS
ALEX RICE
DARRELL SHERICK

BEAVER VU BREW CREWJIM PARKER

BIG MIKES

BALLS OF FURY
RETIREE
BOWLERS STRORE
THE AVENGERS

DENNIS POELKING
TIM HARTLEY
WALTER BYRD
SHELDON SHORT
TERRY RADER

CENTER
MARIAN
BOWL 10
CENTURY
MARIAN
WOODMAN
BEAVER VU
BEAVER VU
MARIAN
BEAVER VU
WOODMAN
BEAVER VU
WOODMAN
PLA MOR
SOUTH
SOUTH
POELKING
MARIAN
MARIAN
MARIAN
BOWL 10
SOUTH
MARIAN
MARIAN
BOWL 10
MARIAN
BOWL 10
WOODMAN
MARIAN
WOODMAN
PLA MOR
MARIAN
MARIAN
MARIAN
CENTURY
BEAVER VU
MARIAN
MARIAN
CAPRI
MARIAN
SOUTH

SCORE
3747
3550
3547
3506
3495
3493
3481
3480
3468
3468
3457
3391
3386
3339
3338
3333
3331
3316
3315
3306
3288
3287
3286
3286
3268
3253
3193
3190
3178
3163
3159
3097
3094
3089
3069
3044
3032
2655

DNB

BNB

PRIZE

5//09
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